
RALLY SWEDEN 2025
13 - 16 February 2025

St. No. Driver Co-driver Points Pos. Points Pos. Points Pos. TOT
33 EVANS Elfyn MARTIN Scott 25 (1) 5 (1) 5 (1) 35
18 KATSUTA Takamoto JOHNSTON Aaron 17 (2) 4 (2) 4 (2) 25
1 NEUVILLE Thierry WYDAEGHE Martijn 15 (3) 2 (4) 3 (3) 20
8 TÄNAK Ott JÄRVEOJA Martin 12 (4) 3 (3) - (6) 15

69 ROVANPERÄ Kalle HALTTUNEN Jonne 10 (5) 1 (5) 2 (4) 13
22 SESKS Mārtiņš FRANCIS Renārs 8 (6) - (6) - (10) 8
5 PAJARI Sami SALMINEN Marko 6 (7) - (7) - (7) 6

13 MUNSTER Grégoire LOUKA Louis 4 (8) - (8) - (8) 4
20 SOLBERG Oliver EDMONDSON Elliott 2 (9) - (9) - (11) 2
16 FOURMAUX Adrien CORIA Alexandre - (40) - (13) 1 (5) 1
23 KORHONEN Roope VIINIKKA Anssi 1 (10) - (10) - (12) 1

PRIORITY 1 DRIVERS WHO ENTERED BUT SCORED ZERO POINTS

St. No. Driver Co-driver Gen Sun PS RXD
9 SERDERIDIS Jourdan MICLOTTE Frédéric (33) (39) (24)

55 MCERLEAN Joshua TREACY Eoin (46) (56) (9)
37 BERTELLI Lorenzo SCATTOLIN Simone D D D D

FIA WORLD RALLY CHAMPIONSHIP FOR DRIVERS AND FOR CO-DRIVERS

ATTRIBUTION OF CHAMPIONSHIP POINTS

Umeå, 16.2.2025 at 19:56 hrs

General Sunday Power Stage

Position

Position in each classification if not scoring, or
R = Retired,   X = Disqualified,  D = Entered - did not start

Mathieu Remmerie Janne RydhMazen Al-Hilli
The Stewards



RALLY SWEDEN 2025
13 - 16 February 2025

St. No.
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TOT
25 17 5 4 5 4 60
15 12 3 2 3 1 36
8 6 0 0 0 0 14
10 0 1 0 0 0 11

FIA WORLD RALLY CHAMPIONSHIP FOR MANUFACTURERS

ATTRIBUTION OF CHAMPIONSHIP POINTS

Points
25

General Classification
Manufacturer
TOYOTA GAZOO RACING WRT

1
No points (2025 FIA WRC Sporting Regulations, Art. 5.2.3)
HYUNDAI SHELL MOBIS WORLD RALLY TEAM

Summary
Manufacturer
TOYOTA GAZOO RACING WRT
HYUNDAI SHELL MOBIS WORLD RALLY TEAM
M-SPORT FORD WORLD RALLY TEAM

General Sunday Power Stage

Umeå, 16.2.2025 at 19:56 hrs

TOYOTA GAZOO RACING WRT
HYUNDAI SHELL MOBIS WORLD RALLY TEAM
HYUNDAI SHELL MOBIS WORLD RALLY TEAM
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4TOYOTA GAZOO RACING WRT

HYUNDAI SHELL MOBIS WORLD RALLY TEAM

Power Stage

TOYOTA GAZOO RACING WRT2

TOYOTA GAZOO RACING WRT

M-SPORT FORD WORLD RALLY TEAM

Sunday

HYUNDAI SHELL MOBIS WORLD RALLY TEAM
HYUNDAI SHELL MOBIS WORLD RALLY TEAM

M-SPORT FORD WORLD RALLY TEAM

TOYOTA GAZOO RACING WRT2

TOYOTA GAZOO RACING WRT

Janne RydhMazen Al-Hilli
The Stewards

Mathieu Remmerie



RALLY SWEDEN 2025
13 - 16 February 2025

St. No. Driver Points Pos. / RXDF
5 TOYOTA GAZOO RACING WRT2 25 (1)

FIA WORLD RALLY CHAMPIONSHIP FOR TEAMS

ATTRIBUTION OF CHAMPIONSHIP POINTS

Position or  R = Retired,   X = Disqualified,  D = Entered - did not start

Umeå, 16.2.2025 at 19:56 hrs

Mathieu Remmerie Janne RydhMazen Al-Hilli
The Stewards



RALLY SWEDEN 2025
13 - 16 February 2025

St. No. Driver Points Pos. / RXDF
20 SOLBERG Oliver 25 (1)
23 KORHONEN Roope 17 (2)
25 HEIKKILÄ Mikko 15 (3)
26 JOONA Lauri 12 (4)
29 REIERSEN Isak 10 (5)
27 ZALDIVAR Fabrizio 8 (6)
30 JÜRGENSON Romet 6 (7)
24 TIDEMAND Pontus 4 (8)
32 YAMAMOTO Yuki 2 (9)
40 MAURO Alejandro 1 (10)
36 KOHN Filip 0 (11)
35 SOŁOWOW Michał 0 (12)
39 KOŁTUN Jarosław 0 (13)
21 LINNAMÄE Georg 0 (14)
42 GRANADOS Miguel 0 (15)
43 SOMASCHINI Rachele 0 (16)
31 KOGURE Hikaru 0 (17)
34 KAUPPINEN Tuukka 0 (18)
41 SOYLU Uğur 0 (19)
38 TEN BRINKE Bernhard 0 R

Position or  R = Retired,   X = Disqualified,  D = Entered - did not start,
F = Entered - Granted force majeure

FIA WRC2 CHAMPIONSHIP FOR DRIVERS

ATTRIBUTION OF CHAMPIONSHIP POINTS

Umeå, 16.2.2025 at 19:56 hrs

Mathieu Remmerie Janne RydhMazen Al-Hilli
The Stewards



RALLY SWEDEN 2025
13 - 16 February 2025

St. No. Co-driver Points Pos. / RXDF
20 EDMONDSON Elliott 25 (1)
23 VIINIKKA Anssi 17 (2)
25 TEMONEN Kristian 15 (3)
26 VAALERI Samu 12 (4)
29 GUSTAVSSON Stefan 10 (5)
27 DER OHANNESIAN Marcelo 8 (6)
30 OJA Siim 6 (7)
24 ERIKSEN Jørgen 4 (8)
32 FULTON James 2 (9)
40 PÉREZ Adrián 1 (10)
36 WHITTOCK Ross 0 (11)
35 BARAN Maciej 0 (12)
39 PLESKOT Ireneusz 0 (13)
21 MORGAN James 0 (14)
42 MARTÍ Marc 0 (15)
43 ARENA Nicola 0 (16)
31 LUHTINEN Topi 0 (17)
34 VIRTANEN Sebastian 0 (18)
41 GÜRAY Sener 0 (19)
38 WOODBURN Tom 0 R

FIA WRC2 CHAMPIONSHIP FOR CO-DRIVERS

ATTRIBUTION OF CHAMPIONSHIP POINTS

Position or  R = Retired,   X = Disqualified,  D = Entered - did not start,
F = Entered - Granted force majeure

Umeå, 16.2.2025 at 19:56 hrs

Mathieu Remmerie Janne RydhMazen Al-Hilli
The Stewards



RALLY SWEDEN 2025
13 - 16 February 2025

St. No. Driver Points Pos. / RXDF
23 KORHONEN Roope 25 (1)
25 HEIKKILÄ Mikko 17 (2)
26 JOONA Lauri 15 (3)
29 REIERSEN Isak 12 (4)
27 ZALDIVAR Fabrizio 10 (5)
30 JÜRGENSON Romet 8 (6)
32 YAMAMOTO Yuki 6 (7)
40 MAURO Alejandro 4 (8)
36 KOHN Filip 2 (9)
35 SOŁOWOW Michał 1 (10)
39 KOŁTUN Jarosław 0 (11)
21 LINNAMÄE Georg 0 (12)
42 GRANADOS Miguel 0 (13)
43 SOMASCHINI Rachele 0 (14)
31 KOGURE Hikaru 0 (15)
34 KAUPPINEN Tuukka 0 (16)
41 SOYLU Uğur 0 (17)
38 TEN BRINKE Bernhard 0 R

FIA WRC2 CHALLENGER CHAMPIONSHIP FOR DRIVERS

ATTRIBUTION OF CHAMPIONSHIP POINTS

Position or  R = Retired,   X = Disqualified,  D = Entered - did not start,
F = Entered - Granted force majeure

Umeå, 16.2.2025 at 19:56 hrs

Mathieu Remmerie Janne RydhMazen Al-Hilli
The Stewards



RALLY SWEDEN 2025
13 - 16 February 2025

St. No. Co-driver Points Pos. / RXDF
23 VIINIKKA Anssi 25 (1)
25 TEMONEN Kristian 17 (2)
26 VAALERI Samu 15 (3)
29 GUSTAVSSON Stefan 12 (4)
27 DER OHANNESIAN Marcelo 10 (5)
30 OJA Siim 8 (6)
32 FULTON James 6 (7)
40 PÉREZ Adrián 4 (8)
36 WHITTOCK Ross 2 (9)
35 BARAN Maciej 1 (10)
39 PLESKOT Ireneusz 0 (11)
21 MORGAN James 0 (12)
42 MARTÍ Marc 0 (13)
43 ARENA Nicola 0 (14)
31 LUHTINEN Topi 0 (15)
34 VIRTANEN Sebastian 0 (16)
41 GÜRAY Sener 0 (17)
38 WOODBURN Tom 0 R

FIA WRC2 CHALLENGER CHAMPIONSHIP FOR CO-DRIVERS

ATTRIBUTION OF CHAMPIONSHIP POINTS

Position or  R = Retired,   X = Disqualified,  D = Entered - did not start,
F = Entered - Granted force majeure

Umeå, 16.2.2025 at 19:56 hrs

Mathieu Remmerie Janne RydhMazen Al-Hilli
The Stewards



RALLY SWEDEN 2025
13 - 16 February 2025

St. No. Team Points Pos. / RXDF
32 TOYOTA GAZOO RACING WRT NG 25 (1)
31 TOYOTA GAZOO RACING WRT NG 17 (2)

FIA WRC2 CHAMPIONSHIP FOR TEAMS

ATTRIBUTION OF CHAMPIONSHIP POINTS

Position or  R = Retired,   X = Disqualified,  D = Entered - did not start,
F = Entered - Granted force majeure

Umeå, 16.2.2025 at 19:56 hrs

Mathieu Remmerie Janne RydhMazen Al-Hilli
The Stewards



RALLY SWEDEN 2025
13 - 16 February 2025

St. No. Driver Points Pos. / RXDF
68 VILLANUEVA Alexander 25 (1)
35 SOŁOWOW Michał 17 (2)
42 GRANADOS Miguel 15 (3)
51 VASILAKIS Georgios 12 (4)
41 SOYLU Uğur 10 (5)
70 MARTÍNEZ Jorge 0 R

FIA WRC MASTERS CUP FOR DRIVERS

ATTRIBUTION OF CHAMPIONSHIP POINTS

Position or  R = Retired,   X = Disqualified,  D = Entered - did not start,
F = Entered - Granted force majeure

Umeå, 16.2.2025 at 19:56 hrs

Mathieu Remmerie Janne RydhMazen Al-Hilli
The Stewards



RALLY SWEDEN 2025
13 - 16 February 2025

St. No. Co-driver Points Pos. / RXDF
35 BARAN Maciej 25 (1)
42 MARTÍ Marc 17 (2)
51 HARRYMAN Allan 15 (3)

FIA WRC MASTERS CUP FOR CO-DRIVERS

ATTRIBUTION OF CHAMPIONSHIP POINTS

Position or  R = Retired,   X = Disqualified,  D = Entered - did not start,
F = Entered - Granted force majeure

Umeå, 16.2.2025 at 19:56 hrs

Mathieu Remmerie Janne RydhMazen Al-Hilli
The Stewards



RALLY SWEDEN 2025
13 - 16 February 2025

St. No. Driver Points Pos. / RXDF
56 GILL Taylor 25 (1)
45 FONTANA Matteo 17 (2)
54 TÜRKKAN Ali 15 (3)
47 MATSUSHITA Takumi 12 (4)
64 KAZAZ Kerem 10 (5)
50 GRAHN Adam 8 (6)
65 SCHÖNBORN Claire 6 (7)
44 CHATILLON Mattéo 4 (8)
66 BAUDET Lyssia 2 (9)
61 CHARPENTIER Tristan 1 (10)
52 ROYÈRE Eric 0 (11)
51 VASILAKIS Georgios 0 (12)
57 DOMINGUEZ Diego 0 (13)
59 SMART Max 0 (14)
46 VATANEN Ville 0 (15)
62 NÕGENE Joosep 0 (16)
53 MARTINEZ André 0 (17)
48 GOTO Shotaro 0 R
49 LASSILA Leevi 0 R

FIA WRC3 CHAMPIONSHIP FOR DRIVERS

ATTRIBUTION OF CHAMPIONSHIP POINTS

Position or  R = Retired,   X = Disqualified,  D = Entered - did not start,
F = Entered - Granted force majeure

Umeå, 16.2.2025 at 19:56 hrs

Mathieu Remmerie Janne RydhMazen Al-Hilli
The Stewards



RALLY SWEDEN 2025
13 - 16 February 2025

St. No. Co-driver Points Pos. / RXDF
56 BRKIC Daniel 25 (1)
45 ARNABOLDI Alessandro 17 (2)
54 ALBAYRAK Oytun 15 (3)
47 KELANDER Pekka 12 (4)
64 SILVESTRE Corentin 10 (5)
50 BENGTSSON Maja 8 (6)
65 HAIN Jara 6 (7)
44 CORNUAU Maxence 4 (8)
66 SAM CAW FREVE Léa 2 (9)
61 BARRAL Florian 1 (10)
52 GRENIER Alexis 0 (11)
51 HARRYMAN Allan 0 (12)
57 PEÑATE Rogelio 0 (13)
59 FAIR Cameron 0 (14)
46 OTTMAN Jarno 0 (15)
62 LESK Aleks 0 (16)
53 ARANGUREN Matias 0 (17)
48 LINDBERG Jussi 0 R
49 LINNAKETO Antti 0 R

FIA WRC3 CHAMPIONSHIP FOR CO-DRIVERS

ATTRIBUTION OF CHAMPIONSHIP POINTS

Position or  R = Retired,   X = Disqualified,  D = Entered - did not start,
F = Entered - Granted force majeure

Umeå, 16.2.2025 at 19:56 hrs

Mathieu Remmerie Janne RydhMazen Al-Hilli
The Stewards



RALLY SWEDEN 2025
13 - 16 February 2025

St. No. Driver Points
Position
or RXD

Stage
points

Total
points

56 GILL Taylor 25 (1) 2 27
58 JOHANSSON Mille 17 (2) 12 29
60 KELLY Eamonn 15 (3) 0 15
54 TÜRKKAN Ali 12 (4) 1 13
64 KAZAZ Kerem 10 (5) 1 11
63 MARTENS Thomas 8 (6) 0 8
65 SCHÖNBORN Claire 6 (7) 0 6
66 BAUDET Lyssia 4 (8) 0 4
61 CHARPENTIER Tristan 2 (9) 1 3
57 DOMINGUEZ Diego 1 (10) 0 1
59 SMART Max 0 (11) 1 1
62 NÕGENE Joosep 0 (12) 0 0

Position or  R = Retired,   X = Disqualified,  D = Entered - did not start

FIA JUNIOR WRC CHAMPIONSHIP FOR DRIVERS

ATTRIBUTION OF CHAMPIONSHIP POINTS

Umeå, 16.2.2025 at 19:56 hrs

Mathieu Remmerie Janne RydhMazen Al-Hilli
The Stewards



RALLY SWEDEN 2025
13 - 16 February 2025

St. No. Co-driver Points
Position
or RXD

Stage
points

Total
points

56 BRKIC Daniel 25 (1) 2 27
58 GRÖNVALL Johan 17 (2) 12 29
60 MOHAN Conor 15 (3) 0 15
54 ALBAYRAK Oytun 12 (4) 1 13
64 SILVESTRE Corentin 10 (5) 1 11
63 FREEMAN Max 8 (6) 0 8
65 HAIN Jara 6 (7) 0 6
66 SAM CAW FREVE Léa 4 (8) 0 4
61 BARRAL Florian 2 (9) 1 3
57 PEÑATE Rogelio 1 (10) 0 1
59 FAIR Cameron 0 (11) 1 1
62 LESK Aleks 0 (12) 0 0

FIA JUNIOR WRC CHAMPIONSHIP FOR CO-DRIVERS

ATTRIBUTION OF CHAMPIONSHIP POINTS

Position or  R = Retired,   X = Disqualified,  D = Entered - did not start

Umeå, 16.2.2025 at 19:56 hrs

Mathieu Remmerie Janne RydhMazen Al-Hilli
The Stewards


